VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2022 Manhole Rehabilitation
PROJECTNO.: RM PROG 37
LOCATION: Various Locations CHANGE ORDER: 1 (Final)
CONTRACTOR: Structured Solutions LLC 9/16/2022
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final Contract Quantities
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $145,122.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $145,122.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($10,884.94)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $134,237.06
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($10,884.94)
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $122,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $122,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

qu SM 0?/ /i 6/ e Approved By:% [ OA é/ /71?
[Date

Project Manager Date Director’ of Finance Da

éé; /é oo pproved By: ' (0/17) 27
ractor Daté (<$10K or 25%) Village Manager Date
DJ.%M,_ 9/"9 /%, Approvewéfo/ = 7/7,,’9

Village Engineer Déte (>$10K or 25%) / Village President Date
lofig 2022 Attest: \J?_ Aadno, Bre J-a"s"—* lo[20[22.
-\Qir or of Public Works Date Vlllage)CIerk " Date
\ Assistant Director of Finance Date '

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby
extended to incorporate this Change Order




(F6¥88°01%)

fypuenb pamsesw pporL] 000 000 001 000009  ng1 01 uon23}01] 2 [ONU0D dyyel],
Amuenb pamseaw ppELy 000 000 00CL 00'STL$ vd 0Tl Teag Asuwry)
Anuenb pamseaw ppatg (00°0zZ'9) (00°Cr) 00'F% 00'589% v 091 sputof adip 3 ynoas
Anuenb pamsesw pLy (00°00¢'D) (00°7) 00'LZ 00'059% va 0'6C PuueyD /yousg rreday
fpuenb pamseaw ppory (00°056'T) (00°1) 00T 00°0S6'T$ v 0¢ aurex] osay /s3urg moN
fnuenb pamsesw pporg 000 000 00'S 00°05€$ vi 0s jusuneas], 100y
Amuenb pamseaw ppprg 90°58S ¥6'C v6'0L¥ 00°661$ IA 0'89% Bureag apoyuepy rowdjodosn
uopduasaq junoury adsuaseliq WWM_M”W adlld Jun un “ﬂ__ﬂnﬂ_ M wsg}

LED0Id Y “ON IDF[0dd
(feutd) T :# 1Bp1Q 28uey)
Te0T/91/6

PreQq

uonep(Iqeydy S[oyueIN 7707 Ad




